10/1/2020

ADEL

ALTON
ALTOONA
AMES
BETTENDORF
BURLINGTON
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CEDAR RAPIDS
CLIVE
CORALVILLE
CORALVILLE
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
DAVENPORT
DENVER

DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES

STATE OF IOWA CERTIFIED GROUNDWATER PROFESSIONALS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

BLACKSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL INC
NORTHWEST ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE SERVICES
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC
KLINGNER AND ASSOCIATES PC

BRAUN INTERTEC

EB SOLUTIONS INC

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
HR GREEN INC

TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

IMPACT 7G

IMPACT 7G

STANLEY CONSULTANTS INC
CHENHALLS STAFFING SOLUTIONS INC
FOREST ROAD CONSULTING INC
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

ROCK RIVER CONSULTING

SENECA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
SENECA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
BLACKHAWK ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING INC
ATC GROUP SERVICES LLC

IOWA DNR

IOWA DNR

IOWA DNR

IOWA DNR

IOWA DNR

IOWA DNR

SMART
RUPPERT
McGUFFIN
HARDY
BAXTER JR
BROSS
PASAKARNIS
BERTCH
WILMING
AMUNDSON
GREEN
DOWN
GOODRICH
ORIANO
KILLIP
GAINES
ALBRECHT
LAWRENCE
DIEHL
FELDERMAN
THURMAN
MUEGGENBERG
BOOTMAN
SLATTENOW
MEYER
WHITE
HUMMEL
GASTINEAU

EMILY
DANIEL
DAVID
STEVEN
JAMES
BRYAN
ASHLEY
EDWARD
GINA
ROSE
DANIEL
MEGAN
JAMES
JULIE
SCOTT
JOHN
SUE
FRED
MARK
TODD
OLLIE
ERIC
JASMINE
SKIPP
KATE
JEFFREY
RUTH
JAMES

PO BOX 312

PO BOX 401

9140 NE 38TH AVE

519 LYNN AVE

870 40th AVE

610 N 4TH STE 100

1901 16th AVE SW STE 2

5060 4TH ST SW

411 6TH AVE SE STE 400

8710 EARHART LANE SW

2640 12TH ST SW

9550 HICKMAN RD STE 105
310 2ND ST

2658 CROSSPARK RD STE 100
2119 E 12TH ST

1826 ROCKINGHAM RD

2019 DAVIE ST

213 E DENISON AVE

7241 GAINES ST CT

7241 GAINES ST CT

PO BOX 85

4503 E 50TH ST STE 800
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG
WALLACE STATE OFFICE BDG

50003
51003
50009-
50014
52722
52601
52404
52404
52401
52404
52404
50325
52241
52241-3212
52803
52802
52804
52803
52806
52806
50622
50317
50319-0034
50319-0034
50319-0034
50319-0034
50319-0034
50319-0034

(319)331-1577
(712)756-4732
(515)967-8223
(515)231-2288
(563)468-4271
(319)752-3603
(319)365-0961
(319)249-3293
(319)297-2065
(319)841-4329
(319)221-7314
(515)473-6256
(319)358-2542
(319)626-5330
(563)386-3800
(563)441-2900
(563)326-2048
(309)314-2496
(800)728-6900
(563)332-8000
(319)984-6600
(515)689-3216
(515)725-8202
(515)725-0461
(515)725-8334
(515)725-8325
(515)725-8328
(515)725-8450

Business Address

2125
1418
1591
1070
2104
2016
2115
1595
2099
2103
2092
2008
2072
1703
1420
1223
1863
1514
1630
2044
1146
1993
1914
1872
1702
1173
1405
1615



DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
DES MOINES
GRIMES
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
JOHNSTON
LAWTON
LOGAN
MONTICELLO
PERRY
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
URBANDALE
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

IOWA DNR

MARTIN MARIETTA

MID AMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
SENECA COMPANIES

SENECA COMPANIES

SENECA COMPANIES

SENECA COMPANIES

SENECA COMPANIES

SHEKAR ENGINEERING PLC

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC
MCFADDEN ENVIRONMENTAL INC
APTIM

FOTH INFRASTRUCTURE AND ENVIRONMENT
GEODE ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
STEFFEN ENGINEERING AND TESTING
LOESS HILLS ENVIRONMENTAL LLC
GEOSOURCE INC

MARINE POLLUTION CONTROL
ALLENDER BUTZKE ENGINEERS
ALLENDER BUTZKE ENGINEERS INC
APEX COMPANIES LLC

GHD

GROUNDWATER SERVICE SUPPLY INC
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
ROUNDS AND ASSOCIATES/PMMIC

GRAESCH
MAREK
COUGHLIN
CARVER
CARPENTER
DAVISON
REPP

NAGEL
SHEKAR
VARSA
MALCOMSON
SHAWDA
STANLEY
SENSENBRENNER
NELSON
McFADDEN
TRAIL
BACEHOWSKI
WIDDER
STEFFEN
BRUNKEN
BEHRENDS
NEWTON
EDDS
WISEMAN
PARRISH
PALS
PRESCOTT
VAN WINKLE
REINDERS

MATTHEW
JAMES
JENNIFER
ANDREW
JENNIFER
ADAM
JENNIFER
LESLIE
CHANDRA
STEPHEN
ROBERT
ANGELIQUE
SCOTT
DENNIS
JESSE
KENNETH
DOUGLAS
DANIEL
RAY
JERRY
KOREY
SCOTT
ROLAND
DONALD
MARK
CALEY
DIANE
JARAD
JOSH
STEVE

11252 AURORA AVE
PO BOX 657

4140 E 14TH ST
4140 E 14TH ST
4140 E 14TH ST
4140 E 14TH ST
4140 E 14th ST

2600 MLK JR PKWY STE 200

11153 AURORA AVE
11153 AURORA AVE
11153 AURORA AVE
11153 AURORA AVE

600 SW 7TH ST STEM
600 SW 7TH ST STEM
722 SW KENNYBROOK DR
5749 NW 92ND CT

8191 BIRCHWOOD CT STE L

PO BOX 845

1844 HIGHWAY 20

PO BOX 151

15331 130TH AVE

504 RESEARCH DR
3660 109TH ST

3660 109TH ST

3227 9%th st

11228 AURORA AVE
3311 109TH ST

4299 NW URBANDALE DR
2894 106TH ST STE 220

50319-0034
50322
50306
50313
50313
50313
50313
50313
50310
50322-7904
50322-7904
50322
50322-7904
50309-
50309
50111-2130
50131-2237
50131
50131-
51030
51546
52310-8321
50220
50322
50322
50322
50322
50322
50322
50322

(515)725-8331
(515)697-3428
(515)281-2344
(515)262-3500
(515)261-7750
(515)261-7732
(515)261-7759
(515)261-7717
(515)334-5062
(515)251-1020
(515)251-1019
(515)253-0830
(515)253-0830
(515)244-3184
(800)447-7411
(515)986-1755
(515)975-1384
(515)251-2572
(515)309-2183
(712)944-5511
(712)454-7576
(319)465-2030
(515)681-9610
(515)252-1885
(515)252-1885
(515)727-8025
(515)414-3933
(515)331-2103
(515)281-2953
(515)334-3010

Business Address

WALLACE STATE OFFICE BLDG

2121
1071
2109
2106
2057
2042
2086
2029
1580
1636
1652
2024
1653
1066
2002
1097
1161
2085
1624
1035
2035
1083
1481
1298
1148
1936
1941
2003
2102
1871



WALCOTT
WATERLOO
WATERLOO

WEST DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
WEST DES MOINES
WINDSOR HEIGHTS
NAPERVILLE

ROCK ISLAND
ROCK ISLAND
ROCKFORD
SPRINGFIELD
LENEXA

WICHITA

ANN ARBOR

SAULT SAINTE
MARIE

BURNSVILLE
EDINA

EDINA
LAKEVILLE
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS
MINNEAPOLIS

NEW BRIGHTON
ST PAUL
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
OMAHA
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IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
KS
KS
MI
MI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MO
MO
NE

OAKSTONE ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT LLC
ATC GROUP SERVICES

ATC GROUP SERVICES

EVORA CONSULTING

EVORA CONSULTING

EVORA CONSULTING

ECOSOURCE LLC

TRICORE ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

IMEG CORP

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS
FEHR-GRAHAM  ASSOCIATES

SUPERIOR ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION
KNIGHTLY ENVIRONMENTAL INC
INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR

HDR ENGINEERING

BREEN GEOSCIENCE MGMT INC

SUMMIT ENVIROSOLUTIONS

PARTNER ENGINEERING AND SCIENCE INC
VIEAU ASSOCIATES INC

APEX COMPANIES LLC

AECOM

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC

WOOD ENVIRONMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE
SOLUTIONS INC

GHD SERVICES INC
ANTEA GROUP

BURNS AND MCDONNELL
WSP USA INC

B2 ENVIRONMENTAL INC

PUCK
ERHARDT
HIESTERMAN
BUELOW
CALVERT
STRECKER
FIFE
RODECK
KAMMERMAN
GUSTAFSON
ZIRKLE
BROOMHEAD
KNIGHTLY
CERVANTES

ZAWAIDEH-SYROCKI

BREEN

JOHNSON
MALKERSON
PAVLISH
HRUBY
BECK
GEISER
CONSTANT
FISKNESS

BLUMKE
SMAIL
GUSTAFSON
ROHLFS
FLOWERS

BRENT
ANGELA
GAYLEN
TIMOTHY
LEAH
STEVEN
DARREN
SHAWN
SCOTT
STEVE
JOEL
SIMON
JOHN
AMY
LARA
FRANK

BRUCE
PHILIP
JEREMY
DAVID
DARYL
KURT
DAVID
ANDREW

JAMES
KIRBY
TREVOR
ROBERT
BROCK

533 S MAIN ST

328 LAPORTE ROAD

328 LAPORTE ROAD

1801 INDUSTRIAL CIR
1801 INDUSTRIAL CIR
1801 INDUSTRIAL CIRCLE
6424 UNIVERSITY AVE
2368 CORPORATE LANE STE 116
623 26th AVE

PO BOX 2004

200 PRAIRIE ST STE 208
3001 MONTVALE DR STE C
PO BOX 15104

3824 E PAWNEE CT

5405 DATA COURT

4234 I-75 BUSINESS SPUR PMB
354

1210 E 115H ST

6600 FRANCE AVE S STE 460
4570 WEST 77TH ST STE 265
21021 HERON WAY STE 104

800 LASALLE AVE 500

800 LASALLE AVE SOUTH STE 500
733 MARQUETTE AVE STE 1000
800 MARQUETTE AVE STE 900

1801 OLD HWY 8 NW STE 114
5910 RICE CREEK PKWY STE 100
9400 WARD PKWY

300 WYANDOTTE ST STE 200
4503 S 90TH ST

52773
50702
50702
50265-
50265-
50265
50324
60563
61201
61204-2004
61107
62704
66285-5104
67218
48109
49783

55337
55435
55435
55044
55402
55402
55402
55117

55112
55126
64114
64105
68127

(563)940-3568
(319)233-0441
(319)233-0441
(515)327-4920

(515)256-8814
(515)256-8814

(515)250-6695
(630)520-9973
(309)788-0673
(309)794-5202
(815)394-4700
(217)698-3926
(913)888-1985
(816)348-3591
(734)332-6405
(906)635-0532

(651)485-6835
(612)255-6121
(952)595-5315
(952)208-4691
(612)376-2432
(612)376-2432
(612)712-2200
(612)252-3628

(651)639-0913
(800)447-7411
(816)822-3464
(816)702-4255
(402)330-0763

Business Address

1943
1885
1619
1628
2017
2131
2058
1979
1626
1905
1341
1989
1145
2107
1924
1875

1310
2087
2116
2073
1913
1582
1018
2059

1962
1826
2010
1644
2130
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OMAHA NORTHERN NATURAL GAS CO CORRELL THOMAS 1111 S 103RD ST 68124- (402)398-7715 1891
OMAHA NE PEMC CO LLC POTTS KEITH 13952 ARBOR CIRCLE 68144- (402)333-3240 1101
OMAHA NE RDG GEOSCIENCE ENGINEERING GROSS JON 10360 SAPP BROTHERS DR 68138 (402)894-2678 1152
OMAHA NE RDG GEOSCIENCE ENGINEERING LEVIER KRIS 10360 SAPP BROTHERS DR 68138 (402)894-2678 1654
OMAHA NE SCS ENGINEERS JOYCE CHARLES 14755 GROVER ST 68144 (402)938-0326 2112
OMAHA NE THIELE GEOTECH INC MILLER ROBERT 13478 CHANDLER RD 68138-3716 (402)556-2171 1843
SIOUX FALLS SD GEOTEK ENGINEERING TESTING SERVICES WATTS LINDA 909 E 50TH ST N 57104 (605)335-5512 1169
SIOUX FALLS SD GEOTEK ENGINEERING TESTING SERVICES DELANGE KEITH 909 E 50TH ST N 57104 (605)335-5512 1368

MILWAUKEE WI ARCADIS US GABARDI DAWN 126 N JEFFERSON ST STE 400 53202 (414)277-6218 2111



